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	Phone number
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	Barbara Zupko, MA
	Senior Manager, Evaluation Studies
	Centre for Behavioural Research and Program Evaluation
	bdzupko@uwaterloo.ca
	1 (519) 888-4567 x36348
	Lyle S. Hallman Institute, Room 1708, University of Waterloo, 200 University Avenue West, Waterloo, Ontario, Canada, N2L 3G1

	Barry Portnoy, PhD

	Senior Advisor for Disease Prevention
	Office of Disease Prevention
Office of the Director
National Institutes of Health, Office of Disease Prevention
	portnoyb@od.nih.gov
	301-402-4337
	6100 Executive Boulevard 
Bethesda, MD 20892

	Corinne Husten, MD, MPH 


	Senior Medical Advisor
	Center for Tobacco Products
Food and Drug Administration
	corinne.husten@fda.hhs.gov
	301-796-9201
	Building W075, Room 6410
10903 New Hampshire Avenue
Silver Spring MD 20993-0002

	Ericka Boone, PhD
	Health Science Administrator
	Office of Science Policy and Communications National Institute on Drug Abuse/National Institutes of Health
	ericka.boone@nih.hhs.gov 
	301-402-1640
	Bldg. NSC, Room 5229, MSC 9591 Rockville  MD 20892

	Erik M. Augustson, PhD, MPH 
 

	Behavioral Scientist/Health Science Administrator
	Tobacco Control Research Branch/DCCPS 
National Cancer Institute
	erik.augustson@nih.hhs.gov 
	240-276-6774
	Bldg. 9609, Room 3E118
6130 Executive Blvd, MSC 7337
Rockville MD 20850-9761

	Ivana Grakalic, PhD
	Program Director
	Division of Neuroscience and Behavior National Institute on Alcohol Abuse and Alcoholism 
National Institutes of Health
	ivana.grakalic@nih.hhs.gov 
	(301) 443-7600
	Suite 2050 5635 Fishers Lane, MSC 9304 Bethesda, MD 20892-9304

	Linda Murphy, CAPT, USPHS
	Senior Health Insurance Specialist
	Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services
	Lmurphy@cms.hhs.gov
	410-786-0435
	7500 Security Blvd.  MS S2-01-16, Baltimore, MD  21244

	Lynne Haverkos,
MD
	Medical Officer
	Child Development & Behavior Branch National Institute of Child Health and Human Development
	Lynne.haverkos@nih.hhs.gov 
	301-435-6881
	6100 Executive Blvd Room 4B05G, MSC 7510
Rockville MD 20892-7510

	Mary Ann Bright
	Associate Director Office of Public Information and Resource Management
	NCI, Office of Communications and Education
	MaryAnne.Bright@nih.hhs.gov 
	240-276-6647
	6116 Executive Boulevard, Room 3049 Rockville, MD 20892-9760

	Michele Bloch, MD 

	Medical Officer
	Tobacco Control Research Branch
Behavioral Research Program 
National Cancer Institute
	michelle.bloch@nih.hhs.gov
	240-276-6878
	Executive Plaza North, Room 4036, 
6130 Executive Boulevard, MSC 7337, Bethesda, MD 20892-7337.

	Renato C Costa, MASc, PEng
	Senior Data / Project Manager
	Centre for Behavioural Research and Program Evaluation
	rccosta@healthy.uwaterloo.ca 
	+1 (519) 888-4567 x32760
	Lyle S. Hallman Institute, Room 1716, University of Waterloo, 200 University Avenue West, Waterloo, Ontario, Canada, N2L 3G1

	Richard A. Denisco, MD, MPH



	Medical Officer
	Division of Epidemiology, Services and Prevention Research
National Institute on Drug Abuse
	Deniscor@nida.nih.gov
	(301) 594-4371
	6001 Executive Boulevard, Room 5185, MSC 9589 
Bethesda, Maryland 20892

	Sharon Campbell, PhD
	Senior Scientist
	University of Waterloo Propel Centre for Population Health Impact
	sharoncm@uwaterloo.ca
	(519) 888-4583
	Lyle S. Hallman Institute North, Room 1726 200 University Avenue West Waterloo, Ontario, Canada, N2L 3G1

	Xingzhu Liu, MD, PhD


	Medical Officer
	Division of International Training and Research
Fogarty International Center
National Institutes of Health
	liuxing@mail.nih.gov
	301-496-1653
	31 Center Drive, Room B2-C39, MSC-2022
Bethesda, Maryland 20892-2022
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	CDC Office on Smoking and Health (OSH)
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	Sonia Tetlow
	Health Scientist
	CDC/OSH
	xyc9@cdc.gov
	404-498-1611
	4770 Buford Hwy NE, Atlanta, GA 30341

	Lei Zhang, 
	Health Scientist
	CDC/OSH
	Lzhang2@cdc.gov
	770-488-1144
	4770 Buford Hwy NE, Atlanta, GA 30341

	Steve Babb, 
	Public Health Analyst
	CDC/OSH
	SBabb@cdc.gov
	404-371-7972
	4770 Buford Hwy NE, Atlanta, GA 30341

	Rebecca Murphy
	Health Communications Specialist
	CDC/OSH
	Rebecca.Murphy@cdc.hhs.gov
	770-488-8964
	4770 Buford Hwy NE, Atlanta, GA 30341

	Katrina Trivers
	Epidemiologist
	CDC/OSH
	KTrivers@cdc.gov
	404-498-6861
	4770 Buford Hwy NE, Atlanta, GA 30341

	State Tobacco Control Program Representatives

	Name
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	Organization
	Email
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	Rhonda Williams
	Chronic Disease Program Chief
	Vermont Department of Health 
	rhonda.williams@vermont.gov
	802-863-7592
	108 Cherry Street, Burlington, VT 05401

	Sara Wolfe
	Chief
	Maryland Department of Health
	sara.wolfe@maryland.gov
	410-767-1364
	300 West Preston Street, Suite 410, Baltimore, MD 21201

	Sally Herndon
	Head, Tobacco Prevention and Control Branch
	North Carolina Department of Health and Human Services
	sally.herndon@dhhs.nc.gov 
	919-707-5401
	5505 Six Forks Rd., Raleigh, NC 27609

	Reeshemah Allen
	Cessation Branch Director
	Mississippi State Department of Health
	Reeshemah.Allen@msdh.ms.gov
	601-576-7400
	 570 East Woodrow Wilson Drive, Jackson, MS 39216

	Karen Brown
	Tobacco Dependence Treatment Coordinator
	Michigan Department of Health and Human Services
	brownk34@michigan.gov 
	517-335-8803
	P.O. Box 30195, Lansing, MI 48913

	Lisa Moore
	Director, Tobacco Prevention and Control Program
	Delaware Department of Health and Social Services
	Lisa.m.moore@delaware.gov 
	302-744-1010
	Thomas Collins Building, 540 S. DuPont Highway, Dover, DE 19901

	Neil Charvat
	Director, Tobacco Prevention and Control Program
	North Dakota Department of Health
	njcharvat@ND.gov 
	701.328.3344
	600 E. Boulevard Ave, Dept. 301, Bismarck, ND 58505

	Cheley Grigsby
	Program Manager
	Alaska Department of Health and Social Services
	michele.grigsby@alaska.gov 
	907-269-8895
	3601 C Street, Suite 722, Anchorage, AK 99503

	Christin Kirchenbauer
	Tobacco Control Manager
	Oklahoma State Department of Health
	christink@health.ok.gov 
	405-271-3619
	1000 Northeast Tenth Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73117



